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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Bosuak I.C.
Jncunk B.C.

PonHiubkuia B.I.

Kapna M.M.
Menvx b.4.

MauuriH B.A.
Maniw M.B.
Qepaw I.C.

Kaniuak B.M.

KoBanbuuH 3.1.

KpacHorypcbkuin b.M.

Mockanb |.A.
Hukonsk .M.
CeniB M.B.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwmx. Jibor N2 11

2023

XmenboBe-3

Kny6 Aporobuu

B 182 11/ 48.54475 /] 31.65598
16.07.2023 05:14:37
CoHAYHO
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0

Kogp,
221525
221583
220185
221557
223818
221591
220184
220193
220182
221564
224967
221737
221738
221628

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

Piuni

[Jopocni

Kny6 3anaBneHo Mpusosunx

[Jporobuy 32 0
[Jporobuy 30 0
[Jporobuy 27 0
[Jporobuy 22 0
[Jporobuy 21 0
[Oporobuy 16 0
[porobuy 13 0
[porobuy 7 0
[Jporobuny 0 0
[porobuy 0 0
[porobuy 0 0
[porobuny 0 0
[Aporobuy 0 0
[porobuy 0 0

13:27:30
14:24:50
1190.99

1098.47

13:27:30
14:25:43
00:58:13

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 08:55:59

banwu pasom

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



